ALU SIMPLE
DRY
Stelrad
UIN
Colour
Height
mm
Length

grey
Traffic
whiteIN STOCK
YEAR WARRANTY
ELECTRIC
COMPONENTS
2
YEAR WARRANTY
HEATING
PARTS
5
ALUMINIUM
MAINTENANCE
FREE
LOT 20
E018-0580-0840 White 580 840 1500 5121 230V - 50Hz
E018-0580-0600 White 580 600 1000 3414 230V - 50Hz
E018-0580-1080 White 580 1080 2000 6828 230V - 50Hz
E019-0580-0600 Anthracite 580 600 1000 3414 230V - 50Hz
E019-0580-0840 Anthracite 580 840 1500 5121 230V - 50Hz
E019-0580-1080 Anthracite 580 1080 2000 6828 230V - 50Hz
 Frequency
ALU SIMPLE DRY
Positioning and installing
•	 The appliance is designed to heat domestic rooms or similar. It must not be used for other purposes.